National Championships (N)

Bouznika, MOR
14 Sep 2013, Stallions 7 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: GR SHAWAN
Colour:

Owner: Haras Royal
de Bouznika

Name: KANZ
BOUZNIKA

Colour:

Owner: Haras Royal
Bouznika

Name: JRW AZIIM
Colour:

Owner: Haras Royal
Bouznika

Name: RAFAHAG
Colour:
Owner: Benlafkih

Name: MIDNIGHT
SURPRISE )
Colour:

Owner: Naoum
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